TurboVap®
Second Generation Solvent Evaporators
2 TurboVap® – Second Generation Solvent Evaporators | © Biotage 2023
We’ve Listened – Here it Is
TurboVap® is a second generation product which builds on the solid
foundations of the historic TurboVap product line and incorporates many new
customer-driven features. It still features the highly efficient patented gas
vortex shearing technology, which is synonymous with the TurboVap brand.

415690SP TurboVap® P+ Multi Rack
(48 Positions, 12-13 mm Tubes)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Tubes and Caps
C48985 10 x 75 mm Test Tube 1000-pack
C44651 12 x 75 mm Test Tube 1000-pack
C40707 13 x 100 mm Test Tube 1000-pack
413282 16 x 75 mm Test Tube 1000-pack
C40708 16 x 100 mm Test Tube 1000-pack
C45273 16 x 125 mm Test Tube 1000-pack
414574 18 x 75 mm Test Tube 304-pack
C40709 20 x 150 mm Test Tube 500-pack
C47811 10 mL Conical Centrifuge Test Tube 125-pack
C44941 15 mL Conical Centrifuge Test Tube 125-pack
C47816 15 mL Volumetric Test Tube for AutoTrace 12-pack
C44942 Snap Caps for 15 mL Conical Centrifuge Test Tubes
(Polypropylene) 500-pack
C128506 Evaporation Tube TurboVap® II
200 mL, 1 mL End-Point 12-pack
C128507 Evaporation Tube TurboVap® II
200 mL, 0.5 mL End-Point 12-pack
C128508 Evaporation Tube TurboVap® II
50 mL, 0.5 mL End-Point 12-pack
C128511 Evaporation Tube TurboVap® II
50 mL, 1 mL End-Point 12-pack
C128512 Test Tube 50 mL, Centrifuge 12-pack
Spare Parts
414892SP Replacement Nozzle for TurboVap® 8-pack
416164SP Replacement Nozzle for TurboVap®, Treated, Qty 8
C46811 Nozzle Plug for TurboVap® 25-pack